State Election Commission - Delhij
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 223 (Name) ROHTASH NAGAR

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of . Number of [Number, Number| Total [Remarks
of of votes
S.No. Name RUPESHO| SARITA [SUMAN | SHIVANI NOTA Valid [Rejected|tendered| votes | for
RANI LATA PANCHAL votes | votes | Votes [recorded|polling
| as  Istation
I B NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
1 lARVIND PUBLIC 8 37 386 206 2 | , 639 0 21 1219
SCHOOL
DURGAPURI
2 JARVIND PUBLIC 34 16 245 200, "3 498 0 3 941
SCHOOL
DURGAPURI
3 |ARVIND PUBLIC 15 33 420 144 7 | 619 0 7 1112
SCHOOL ,
DURGAPURI
4 |OXFORD 3 34 232 293 5 , ) 567 0 5 959
MODERN PUBLIC
SCHOOL, 1/4551,
RAM NAGAR
EXTN. GALINO.
9, MANDOLI
ROAD .
5 |OXFORD : 14 61 260 259 2 596 0 2] - 1027
MODERN PUBLIC
SCHOOL, 1/4551,
RAM NAGAR
EXTN. GALINO.
9, MANDOLI
ROAD ,
6 |OXFORD 9] 34 414 342 6 A 805 0 6/ 1440
MODERN PUBLIC .
SCHOOL, 1/4551,

RAM NAGAR 4
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[EXTN. GALI NoO.
9, MANDOLT
ROAD

Total (Round 1) 83 215 1957 144 25 3724 25| 6698

7 |OXFORD 4 39 397 355 8 , 803 0 8 1391]"
MODERN PUBLIC |

SCHOOL, 1/4551,
RAM NAGAR
EXTN. GALI NO.
9, MANDOLI
ROAD

8 [EDM.C. 91 27 67 309 5 499 0 51 839
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BHAGWAN PUR
KHERA

9 |[ED.M.C. 105 19 64 309 4 , 5011 0 4 813
PRIMARY .

SCHOOL
BHAGWAN PUR
KHERA

10 [ED.M.C. 114 44 101 364 2 625 0 21 1188
PRIMARY :

SCHOOL
BHAGWAN PUR
KHERA

11 [ED.M.C. 95 23 51 206 3 . 378 0 3 663
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BHAGWAN PUR
KHERA

12 |E.D.M.C.PRIMARY 0 24 2041 115 1 , . 344 0 1 837
SCHOOL RAM |

NAGAR
EXTENSION

Total (Round 2) 409 176 884 1658 23 : 3150 23] 5731

13 [ED.M.C.PRIMARY 64 44 188 355 7 ; : 658 0 7 1211
SCHOOL RAM
NAGAR
EXTENSION

14 [E.D.M.C PRIMARY 1 200 132 176 3 345
SCHOOL RAM P
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AGAR
EXTENSION

15

E.D.M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL RAM
NAGAR
EXTENSION

31

35

155

283

506

867

16

E.D.M.C.PRIMARY]
SCHOOL RAM
NAGAR
EXTENSION

21

42

243

271

586

1136

74

E.D.M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL RAM
INAGAR
EXTENSION

22

216

219

463

853

18

E.D.M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL RAM
NAGAR
EXTENSION

10

19

162

262

456

798

Total (Round 3)

143

182

1096

1566

27

3014

27,

5622

19

OXFORD
MODERN PUBLIC
SCHOOL,
RAMNAGAR
EXTENSION,

14

36

338

350

740

1421

20

GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL
IEAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

120

289

261

684

1386

21

GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL
[EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

58

359

269

700

1471

22

GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOI,
EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

18

361

204

593

954

23

GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

27

363

224

621

1309

24

GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL

15

400

278
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Total (Round 4)

32

274

2110

1586

35

4037

35

7950

25 |G.B.S.S. SCHOOL
SHIVAJI PARK
SHAHADRA

38

399

226

11

676 0

11

1205

26 |G.B.S.S. SCHOOL
SHIVAJI PARK
SHAHADRA

13

344

169

534 0

1019

27 |G.B.S.S. SCHOOL
SHIVAJI PARK
SHAHADRA

18

208

192

420 0

806

28 |GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

33

258

197

502 0

882

29 |GOVT. CO-ED
MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

25

317

241

589 0

1173

30 |GOVT. CO-ED i
MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ROHTAS
NAGAR

32

304

241

582 0

1129

Total (Round 5)

14

159

1830

1266

34

3303 0

34

6214

31 |BHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL
SHAHDARA
NEAR METRO
STATION

33

360

105

501 0

892

32 {BHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL
SHAHDARA
INEAR METRO
STATION

73

89

319

487 0

966,

33 IBHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.,
SCHOOL
SHAHDARA

93

111

474

688 0
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7m>w METRO
STATION

34 |BHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL -
SHAHDARA
NEAR METRO
STATION

40

303

237

587

1273

35 [BHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.
[SCHOOL
SHAHDARA
NEAR METRO
STATION

10

76

92

390

572

939

36 |BHARTIYA
MAHILA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL
SHAHDARA
INEAR METRO
STATION

52

162

342

571

1169

Total (Round 6)

26

367

1117

1867,

29

3406

29

6377

Station

Total No. of votes
recorded at Poling

707

1373

8994

9387,

173

20634

173

38592

No. of votes recorded on
Postal ballot papers

32

11

47

Number
of Postal
Ballot
Rejected
=07

Total votes polled

708]

1375

9026

9398

174

20681
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